
1st University International Competition
03 August - 05 August - 2014 - Lignano S. (ITA)

Event n°

1 50 AP women heat

2 50 BF women heat

3 100 SF men heat

4 100 BF men heat

5 200 SF women heat

6 200 BF women heat

7 400 SF men heat

8 800 SF women slow/fast

11 50 AP women final

12 50 BF women final

13 100 SF men final

14 100 BF men final

15 200 SF women final

16 200 BF women final

17 400 SF men final

18 4x100 SF women final

19 4x50 BF women final

Results of Monday, 4th August 2014



   50 m  AP W Heats - Results
Ev. 1 WR 15.10 Zhu B. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:04:52.41

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:08:58.39

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:13:00.13

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:15:44

1 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:17.14
2 PORTA PEREZ Carolina 1984 ESP 00:18.58
3 KOVRYGA Olena 1994 UKR 00:18.98
4 KOBZAR Inna 1996 UKR 00:19.91
5 NTIT Nesrine 1989 TUN 00:20.33
6 TRABUCCHI Nicoletta 1995 SUI 00:23.09

1 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.66
2 NANETTI Virginia 1993 ITA 00:18.45
3 CARRIERI Veronica 1993 ITA 00:18.61
4 MIYAKOSHI Misato 1993 JPN 00:19.70
5 HSU Jui Hsuan 1994 TPE 00:20.09
6 OTERO VALLE Ana Rosario 1997 MEX 00:22.63
7 GAVRANACIA Tea 1999 BOS 00:39.16

1 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:17.00
2 SUPRIANTO Janis Rosalita 1996 INA 00:18.97
3 CHAN Yu-chun 1995 TPE 00:19.42
4 BEL HADJ

ROMDHANE
Meriem 1997 TUN 00:19.56

5 LANDA BECERRIL Angelica 1996 MEX 00:22.40
6 BARALIA Ena 2000 BOS 00:29.33

DSQ VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER --:--.--



   50 m  AP W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 1 WR 15.10 Zhu B. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:15:44

1 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.66
2 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:17.00 +00:00.34

3 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:17.14 +00:00.48

4 NANETTI Virginia 1993 ITA 00:18.45 +00:01.79

5 PORTA PEREZ Carolina 1984 ESP 00:18.58 +00:01.92

6 CARRIERI Veronica 1993 ITA 00:18.61 +00:01.95

7 SUPRIANTO Janis Rosalita 1996 INA 00:18.97 +00:02.31

8 KOVRYGA Olena 1994 UKR 00:18.98 +00:02.32

9 CHAN Yu-chun 1995 TPE 00:19.42 +00:02.76

10 BEL HADJ
ROMDHANE

Meriem 1997 TUN 00:19.56 +00:02.90

11 MIYAKOSHI Misato 1993 JPN 00:19.70 +00:03.04

12 KOBZAR Inna 1996 UKR 00:19.91 +00:03.25

13 HSU Jui Hsuan 1994 TPE 00:20.09 +00:03.43

14 NTIT Nesrine 1989 TUN 00:20.33 +00:03.67

15 LANDA BECERRIL Angelica 1996 MEX 00:22.40 +00:05.74

16 OTERO VALLE Ana Rosario 1997 MEX 00:22.63 +00:05.97

17 TRABUCCHI Nicoletta 1995 SUI 00:23.09 +00:06.43

18 BARALIA Ena 2000 BOS 00:29.33 +00:12.67

19 GAVRANACIA Tea 1999 BOS 00:39.16 +00:22.50

DSQ VOGEL Patricia 1991 GER --:--.--



   50 m  AP W  - Final Heat

Ev. 11 WR 15.10 Zhu B. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:15:44

1 SUPRIANTO Janis Rosalita 1996 INA 00:18.97
2 PORTA PEREZ Carolina 1984 ESP 00:18.58
3 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:17.14
4 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.66
5 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:17.00
6 NANETTI Virginia 1993 ITA 00:18.45
7 CARRIERI Veronica 1993 ITA 00:18.61
8 KOVRYGA Olena 1994 UKR 00:18.98



   50 m  BF W Heats - Results
Ev. 2 WR 21.61 Senansky P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano (ITA)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:17:13.47

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:20:46.45

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:24:42.44

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:28:21

1 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 00:23.17
2 OMELCHENKO Tetiana 1988 UKR 00:23.42
3 SETIADARMA Muthia 1993 INA 00:23.96
4 SAADANI Khouloud 1996 TUN 00:24.06
5 FABIOLA Anisa 1995 INA 00:25.48
6 GAVRANACIA Tea 1999 BOS 00:31.04

DNS LANDA BECERRIL Angelica 1996 MEX --:--.--

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:22.25
2 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.24

3 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 00:23.87
4 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 00:23.90
5 KOVACS Zsofia 1991 HUN 00:24.04
6 NTIT Nesrine 1989 TUN 00:25.36
7 BARALIA Ena 2000 BOS 00:28.85

1 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.43
2 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.65
3 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:23.05
4 FUJITA Satoko 1995 JPN 00:24.49
5 YAMAMOTO Natsuki 1990 JPN 00:24.75
6 HSIEH Hsin Jung 1995 TPE 00:25.11
7 OTERO VALLE Ana Rosario 1997 MEX 00:27.77
8 TRABUCCHI Nicoletta 1995 SUI 00:29.93



   50 m  BF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 2 WR 21.61 Senansky P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano (ITA)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:28:21

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:22.25
2 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.43 +00:00.18

3 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.65 +00:00.40

4 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:23.05 +00:00.80

5 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 00:23.17 +00:00.92

6 BARNES
COROMINAS

Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.24 +00:00.99

7 OMELCHENKO Tetiana 1988 UKR 00:23.42 +00:01.17

8 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 00:23.87 +00:01.62

9 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 00:23.90 +00:01.65

10 SETIADARMA Muthia 1993 INA 00:23.96 +00:01.71

11 KOVACS Zsofia 1991 HUN 00:24.04 +00:01.79

12 SAADANI Khouloud 1996 TUN 00:24.06 +00:01.81

13 FUJITA Satoko 1995 JPN 00:24.49 +00:02.24

14 YAMAMOTO Natsuki 1990 JPN 00:24.75 +00:02.50

15 HSIEH Hsin Jung 1995 TPE 00:25.11 +00:02.86

16 NTIT Nesrine 1989 TUN 00:25.36 +00:03.11

17 FABIOLA Anisa 1995 INA 00:25.48 +00:03.23

18 OTERO VALLE Ana Rosario 1997 MEX 00:27.77 +00:05.52

19 BARALIA Ena 2000 BOS 00:28.85 +00:06.60

20 TRABUCCHI Nicoletta 1995 SUI 00:29.93 +00:07.68

21 GAVRANACIA Tea 1999 BOS 00:31.04 +00:08.79

DNS LANDA BECERRIL Angelica 1996 MEX --:--.--



   50 m  BF W  - Final Heat

Ev. 16 WR 21.61 Senansky P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano (ITA)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:28:21

1 OMELCHENKO Tetiana 1988 UKR 00:23.42
2 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 00:23.17
3 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.65
4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:22.25
5 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.43
6 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:23.05
7 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.24

8 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 00:23.87



  100 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 3 WR 34.18 Baldwin W. (GRE) 17/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:32:47.84

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:36:36.45

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:40:45.93

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:43:09

1 BARABASH Andrey 1993 RUS 00:17.70; 00:37.24
2 ZANARDI Kevin 1992 ITA 00:18.16; 00:37.68
3 TOMEL Reinhard 1990 INA 00:18.47; 00:38.73
4 YEN Chung-min 1992 TPE 00:19.59; 00:40.86
5 CHOI Uijong 1995 KOR 00:20.10; 00:42.14
6 CORDONE Dominique 1995 SUI 00:21.06; 00:45.38

1 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:17.03; 00:35.92
2 CRISTOFARI Giona 1993 ITA 00:18.04; 00:38.26
3 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 00:18.08; 00:38.32
4 MATIC Andrej 1996 SRB 00:20.70; 00:43.28
5 LEE Chia-lun 1992 TPE 00:20.31; 00:43.41
6 NOZAWA Hayate 1994 JPN 00:20.67; 00:43.71

1 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:17.23; 00:37.12
2 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:18.14; 00:37.88
3 KIM Hangrae 1993 KOR 00:19.09; 00:39.55
4 SAADANI Mehrez 1994 TUN 00:18.84; 00:40.54
5 NOZAWA Shunsaku 1993 JPN 00:20.10; 00:42.10
6 FIGUEROA

AGUIRRE
Luis Gerardo 1997 MEX 00:20.59; 00:43.74



  100 m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 3 WR 34.18 Baldwin W. (GRE) 17/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:43:09

1 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:35.92
2 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:37.12 +00:01.20

3 BARABASH Andrey 1993 RUS 00:37.24 +00:01.32

4 ZANARDI Kevin 1992 ITA 00:37.68 +00:01.76

5 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:37.88 +00:01.96

6 CRISTOFARI Giona 1993 ITA 00:38.26 +00:02.34

7 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 00:38.32 +00:02.40

8 TOMEL Reinhard 1990 INA 00:38.73 +00:02.81

9 KIM Hangrae 1993 KOR 00:39.55 +00:03.63

10 SAADANI Mehrez 1994 TUN 00:40.54 +00:04.62

11 YEN Chung-min 1992 TPE 00:40.86 +00:04.94

12 NOZAWA Shunsaku 1993 JPN 00:42.10 +00:06.18

13 CHOI Uijong 1995 KOR 00:42.14 +00:06.22

14 MATIC Andrej 1996 SRB 00:43.28 +00:07.36

15 LEE Chia-lun 1992 TPE 00:43.41 +00:07.49

16 NOZAWA Hayate 1994 JPN 00:43.71 +00:07.79

17 FIGUEROA
AGUIRRE

Luis Gerardo 1997 MEX 00:43.74 +00:07.82

18 CORDONE Dominique 1995 SUI 00:45.38 +00:09.46



  100 m  SF M  - Final Heat

Ev. 13 WR 34.18 Baldwin W. (GRE) 17/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:43:09

1 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 00:38.32
2 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:37.88
3 BARABASH Andrey 1993 RUS 00:37.24
4 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:35.92
5 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:37.12
6 ZANARDI Kevin 1992 ITA 00:37.68
7 CRISTOFARI Giona 1993 ITA 00:38.26
8 TOMEL Reinhard 1990 INA 00:38.73



  100 m  BF M Heats - Results
Ev. 4 WR 42.71 Seleznev S. (RUS) 07/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:44:33.47

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:48:22.67

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:51:34

1 KONDRATYEV Viktor 1992 RUS 00:22.45; 00:44.97
2 PONIMAN Naradipa 1992 INA 00:21.48; 00:45.26
3 POLATO Matteo 1992 ITA 00:21.76; 00:45.81
4 YOO Solmin 1995 KOR 00:22.80; 00:47.18
5 NAGY Mark 1991 HUN 00:22.18; 00:47.48
6 HUANG Yen-teng 1994 TPE 00:22.58; 00:47.96
7 HUANG Tsung Nan 1995 TPE 00:23.63; 00:49.09
8 FIGUEROA

AGUIRRE
Luis Gerardo 1997 MEX 00:25.04; 00:56.74

1 SZENES Matyas 1990 HUN 00:22.25; 00:44.70
2 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1995 RUS 00:22.34; 00:45.37
3 SUZUKI Nobuhiro 1993 JPN 00:21.48; 00:45.43
4 RUSSO Michele 1982 ITA 00:21.78; 00:45.99
5 NOVARIS Reza 1992 INA 00:22.32; 00:46.18
6 SALO Denis 1991 UKR 00:23.04; 00:46.25
7 AOKI Kazuma 1993 JPN 00:22.49; 00:47.12
8 MOHAMED AMINE Dergaa 1996 TUN 00:23.27; 00:48.79



  100 m  BF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 4 WR 42.71 Seleznev S. (RUS) 07/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:51:34

1 SZENES Matyas 1990 HUN 00:44.70
2 KONDRATYEV Viktor 1992 RUS 00:44.97 +00:00.27

3 PONIMAN Naradipa 1992 INA 00:45.26 +00:00.56

4 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1995 RUS 00:45.37 +00:00.67

5 SUZUKI Nobuhiro 1993 JPN 00:45.43 +00:00.73

6 POLATO Matteo 1992 ITA 00:45.81 +00:01.11

7 RUSSO Michele 1982 ITA 00:45.99 +00:01.29

8 NOVARIS Reza 1992 INA 00:46.18 +00:01.48

9 SALO Denis 1991 UKR 00:46.25 +00:01.55

10 AOKI Kazuma 1993 JPN 00:47.12 +00:02.42

11 YOO Solmin 1995 KOR 00:47.18 +00:02.48

12 NAGY Mark 1991 HUN 00:47.48 +00:02.78

13 HUANG Yen-teng 1994 TPE 00:47.96 +00:03.26

14 MOHAMED AMINE Dergaa 1996 TUN 00:48.79 +00:04.09

15 HUANG Tsung Nan 1995 TPE 00:49.09 +00:04.39

16 FIGUEROA
AGUIRRE

Luis Gerardo 1997 MEX 00:56.74 +00:12.04



  100 m  BF M  - Final Heat

Ev. 14 WR 42.71 Seleznev S. (RUS) 07/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 10:51:35

1 RUSSO Michele 1982 ITA 00:45.99
2 SUZUKI Nobuhiro 1993 JPN 00:45.43
3 PONIMAN Naradipa 1992 INA 00:45.26
4 SZENES Matyas 1990 HUN 00:44.70
5 KONDRATYEV Viktor 1992 RUS 00:44.97
6 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1995 RUS 00:45.37
7 POLATO Matteo 1992 ITA 00:45.81
8 NOVARIS Reza 1992 INA 00:46.18



  200 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 5 WR 1:27.22 Baranovskaya V. (RUS) 15/03/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:52:11.95

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 10:57:11.35

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 11:02:14

1 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 00:23.10;00:47.50;01:12.99; 01:38.48
2 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 00:23.24;00:48.15;01:14.31; 01:40.88
3 ABADI Seroja Mutiara 1994 INA 00:22.06;00:47.27;01:14.07; 01:41.51
4 MELOTTI Noemi 1991 ITA 00:23.72;00:49.28;01:16.26; 01:41.72
5 CHAN Yu-chun 1995 TPE 00:24.18;00:50.68;01:19.67; 01:48.83
6 NTIT Nesrine 1989 TUN 00:24.19;00:51.75;01:21.02; 01:50.06

DSQ GAVRANACIA Tea 1999 BOS --:--.-- Bad Style
DNS YAROVITSKAYA  Vera 1993 RUS --:--.--

1 KONONOVA  Elena 1990 RUS 00:22.54;00:46.49;01:11.32; 01:36.65
2 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 EST 00:22.52;00:46.50;01:11.52; 01:37.35
3 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 00:22.91;00:47.55;01:12.92; 01:38.02
4 SHIMURA Asuka 1996 JPN 00:21.71;00:46.30;01:13.76; 01:41.61
5 SUPRIANTO Janis Rosalita 1996 INA 00:22.31;00:47.37;01:14.48; 01:42.36
6 CHEN Pin-tzu 1993 TPE 00:23.99;00:50.81;01:18.86; 01:46.89
7 KOBZAR Inna 1996 UKR 00:24.49;00:52.03;01:21.14; 01:50.39
8 BARALIA Ena 2000 BOS 00:33.88;01:15.88;02:02.27; 02:45.38



  200 m  SF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 5 WR 1:27.22 Baranovskaya V. (RUS) 15/03/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 11:02:14

1 KONONOVA  Elena 1990 RUS 01:36.65
2 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 EST 01:37.35 +00:00.70

3 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 01:38.02 +00:01.37

4 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 01:38.48 +00:01.83

5 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 01:40.88 +00:04.23

6 ABADI Seroja Mutiara 1994 INA 01:41.51 +00:04.86

7 SHIMURA Asuka 1996 JPN 01:41.61 +00:04.96

8 MELOTTI Noemi 1991 ITA 01:41.72 +00:05.07

9 SUPRIANTO Janis Rosalita 1996 INA 01:42.36 +00:05.71

10 CHEN Pin-tzu 1993 TPE 01:46.89 +00:10.24

11 CHAN Yu-chun 1995 TPE 01:48.83 +00:12.18

12 NTIT Nesrine 1989 TUN 01:50.06 +00:13.41

13 KOBZAR Inna 1996 UKR 01:50.39 +00:13.74

14 BARALIA Ena 2000 BOS 02:45.38 +01:08.73

DSQ GAVRANACIA Tea 1999 BOS --:--.--
DNS YAROVITSKAYA  Vera 1993 RUS --:--.--



  200 m  SF W  - Final Heat

Ev. 15 WR 1:27.22 Baranovskaya V. (RUS) 15/03/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 11:02:15

1 SHIMURA Asuka 1996 JPN 01:41.61
2 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 01:40.88
3 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 01:38.02
4 KONONOVA  Elena 1990 RUS 01:36.65
5 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 EST 01:37.35
6 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 01:38.48
7 ABADI Seroja Mutiara 1994 INA 01:41.51
8 MELOTTI Noemi 1991 ITA 01:41.72



  200 m  BF W Heats - Results
Ev. 6 WR 1:43.43 Simonova V. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 11:02:33.78

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 11:07:03.87

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 11:11:45.38

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 11:15:44

1 KOVACS Zsofia 1991 HUN 00:26.58;00:56.09;01:25.01; 01:54.15
2 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:26.82;00:56.07;01:25.72; 01:54.92
3 BEL HADJ

ROMDHANE
Meriem 1997 TUN 00:27.27;00:56.61;01:27.47; 01:58.46

4 FABIOLA Anisa 1995 INA 00:27.31;00:56.85;01:27.86; 01:59.47
5 HSIEH Hsin Jung 1995 TPE 00:28.36;00:59.90;01:34.95; 02:11.51

1 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:25.18;00:53.91;01:23.34; 01:52.09
2 MUROI Masumi 1994 JPN 00:26.25;00:55.32;01:25.62; 01:55.12
3 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 00:27.11;00:56.16;01:26.33; 01:57.00
4 MIYAKOSHI Misato 1993 JPN 00:27.58;00:57.12;01:27.78; 01:58.07
5 KOBZAR Inna 1996 UKR 00:32.57;01:08.28;01:45.28; 02:21.89
6 BARALIA Ena 2000 BOS 00:33.02;01:11.53;01:51.05; 02:28.53

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:25.52;00:52.42;01:20.41; 01:49.59
2 PENKOVA Arina 1994 RUS 00:24.64;00:51.79;01:20.88; 01:50.55
3 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 00:25.55;00:53.48;01:22.69; 01:52.29
4 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:26.32;00:54.93;01:24.96; 01:55.36

5 SETIADARMA Muthia 1993 INA 00:27.48;00:57.22;01:28.29; 01:58.09
6 SAADANI Khouloud 1996 TUN 00:26.52;00:56.74;01:28.58; 01:59.82



  200 m  BF W Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 6 WR 1:43.43 Simonova V. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 11:15:44

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 01:49.59
2 PENKOVA Arina 1994 RUS 01:50.55 +00:00.96

3 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 01:52.09 +00:02.50

4 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 01:52.29 +00:02.70

5 KOVACS Zsofia 1991 HUN 01:54.15 +00:04.56

6 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 01:54.92 +00:05.33

7 MUROI Masumi 1994 JPN 01:55.12 +00:05.53

8 BARNES
COROMINAS

Silvia 1992 ESP 01:55.36 +00:05.77

9 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 01:57.00 +00:07.41

10 MIYAKOSHI Misato 1993 JPN 01:58.07 +00:08.48

11 SETIADARMA Muthia 1993 INA 01:58.09 +00:08.50

12 BEL HADJ
ROMDHANE

Meriem 1997 TUN 01:58.46 +00:08.87

13 FABIOLA Anisa 1995 INA 01:59.47 +00:09.88

14 SAADANI Khouloud 1996 TUN 01:59.82 +00:10.23

15 HSIEH Hsin Jung 1995 TPE 02:11.51 +00:21.92

16 KOBZAR Inna 1996 UKR 02:21.89 +00:32.30

17 BARALIA Ena 2000 BOS 02:28.53 +00:38.94



  200 m  BF W  - Final Heat

Ev. WR 1:43.43 Simonova V. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 11:15:44

1 MUROI Masumi 1994 JPN 01:55.12
2 KOVACS Zsofia 1991 HUN 01:54.15
3 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 01:52.09
4 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 01:49.59
5 PENKOVA Arina 1994 RUS 01:50.55
6 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 01:52.29
7 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 01:54.92
8 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 01:55.36



  400 m  SF M Heats - Results
Ev. 7 WR 2:56.93 Smirnov E. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 11:16:46.22

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 11:23:24.74

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 3/3                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 11:29:45.70

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 11:56:40

1 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 00:21.61;00:44.73;01:08.42;01:32.74;01:57.66;02:23.11;02:48.72; 03:13.72
2 ALVAREZ PEREZ Aaron 1989 ESP 00:22.98;00:47.77;01:13.08;01:39.30;02:05.48;02:31.53;02:57.79; 03:21.49
3 TOMEL Reinhard 1990 INA 00:22.17;00:46.97;01:12.69;01:39.49;02:06.76;02:33.92;03:00.30; 03:25.75
4 NOZAWA Hayate 1994 JPN 00:24.13;00:49.93;01:18.05;01:47.42;02:17.78;02:48.22;03:19.63; 03:50.14

DNS SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL --:--.--
DNS ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR --:--.--

1 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 00:23.04;00:46.92;01:11.49;01:36.66;02:01.73;02:25.65;02:49.67; 03:13.51
2 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 00:22.25;00:46.02;01:10.87;01:35.94;02:01.26;02:26.44;02:50.34; 03:14.15
3 MUIA Thomas 1993 FRA 00:22.66;00:46.41;01:11.08;01:36.19;02:01.55;02:26.38;02:50.68; 03:14.27
4 YANG Ping Hua 1994 TPE 00:22.42;00:46.49;01:11.39;01:36.32;02:01.59;02:26.27;02:50.50; 03:14.73
5 ARINO GALLARDO Miquel 1994 ESP 00:22.39;00:46.78;01:11.73;01:36.91;02:02.23;02:27.51;02:52.93; 03:17.61
6 ANTONO Bima Ds 1997 INA 00:22.25;00:46.22;01:11.24;01:36.89;02:03.36;02:30.07;02:56.72; 03:22.50

1 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 RUS 00:22.13;00:45.06;01:07.88;01:31.27;01:54.58;02:18.24;02:42.02; 03:05.39
2 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 00:21.90;00:45.26;01:08.89;01:33.22;01:57.88;02:22.57;02:47.10; 03:10.89
3 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 00:22.68;00:46.38;01:10.28;01:34.86;02:00.15;02:25.39;02:49.94; 03:13.07
4 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvador Yered 1990 MEX 00:24.15;00:49.02;01:13.40;01:38.84;02:04.02;02:28.52;02:53.11; 03:18.22
5 SAADANI Khouloud 1996 TUN 00:23.16;00:48.64;01:14.68;01:41.11;02:08.05;02:35.04;03:01.24; 03:26.46
6 LEE Doo Won 1994 KOR 00:23.08;00:48.01;01:14.06;01:40.28;02:06.98;02:33.85;03:01.66; 03:27.39
7 CHOI Uijong 1995 KOR 00:24.66;00:53.02;01:23.51;01:55.09;02:26.42;02:58.25;03:29.55; 03:59.87



  400 m  SF M Heats - Preliminary Results

Ev. 7 WR 2:56.93 Smirnov E. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Split

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 11:56:40

1 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 RUS 03:05.39
2 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 03:10.89 +00:05.50

3 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 03:13.07 +00:07.68

4 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 03:13.51 +00:08.12

5 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 03:13.72 +00:08.33

6 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 03:14.15 +00:08.76

7 MUIA Thomas 1993 FRA 03:14.27 +00:08.88

8 YANG Ping Hua 1994 TPE 03:14.73 +00:09.34

9 ARINO GALLARDO Miquel 1994 ESP 03:17.61 +00:12.22

10 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvador Yered 1990 MEX 03:18.22 +00:12.83

11 ALVAREZ PEREZ Aaron 1989 ESP 03:21.49 +00:16.10

12 ANTONO Bima Ds 1997 INA 03:22.50 +00:17.11

13 TOMEL Reinhard 1990 INA 03:25.75 +00:20.36

14 SAADANI Khouloud 1996 TUN 03:26.46 +00:21.07

15 LEE Doo Won 1994 KOR 03:27.39 +00:22.00

16 NOZAWA Hayate 1994 JPN 03:50.14 +00:44.75

17 CHOI Uijong 1995 KOR 03:59.87 +00:54.48

DNS SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL --:--.--
DNS ODYNOKOV Oleksandr 1993 UKR --:--.--



  400 m  SF M  - Final Heat

Ev. 17 WR 2:56.93 Smirnov E. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Lane Surname Name Year Nation Time

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 11:56:40

1 MUIA Thomas 1993 FRA 03:14.27
2 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 03:13.72
3 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 03:13.07
4 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 RUS 03:05.39
5 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 03:10.89
6 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 03:13.51
7 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 03:14.15
8 YANG Ping Hua 1994 TPE 03:14.73



  800 m  SF W Heats - Results
Ev. 8 WR 6:46.79 Liu J. (CHN) 01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

Heat 1/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 11:36:03.62

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

Heat 2/2                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 17:08:54.68

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 17:30:11

1 CHEN Pin-tzu 1993 TPE 00:25.14;00:52.59;01:20.85;01:49.50;02:18.46;02:47.63;03:17.25;03:46.96;04:16.73;

04:46.47;05:16.07;05:45.73;06:15.91;06:46.09;07:15.78;

07:44.02

2 ARIMICHI Yuki 1995 JPN 00:24.66;00:52.31;01:20.95;01:50.40;02:20.06;02:50.18;03:20.91;03:51.50;04:22.46;
04:53.98;05:25.36;05:56.73;06:28.27;06:59.74;07:31.31;

08:01.94

3 UOZUMI Yumeka 1994 JPN 00:27.70;00:56.98;01:26.74;01:57.63;02:28.63;02:59.20;03:30.99;04:01.73;04:33.12;

05:03.75;05:35.35;06:06.64;06:38.70;07:10.78;07:42.50;

08:13.22

1 BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 RUS 00:23.58;00:48.62;01:14.17;01:40.15;02:06.24;02:32.62;02:58.95;03:25.52;03:52.38;
04:19.03;04:45.78;05:12.41;05:39.11;06:06.07;06:32.39;

06:57.57

2 OSMOLSKAYA Elena 1993 RUS 00:24.00;00:50.00;01:16.53;01:43.35;02:10.51;02:37.79;03:05.44;03:32.31;04:00.39;
04:28.12;04:56.25;05:23.30;05:50.05;06:17.05;06:43.60;

07:09.38

3 HAASE Carolin 1990 GER 00:24.03;00:49.63;01:16.32;01:43.75;02:11.22;02:38.54;03:05.78;03:33.06;04:00.25;
04:27.66;04:55.33;05:23.20;05:51.28;06:18.63;06:46.15;

07:12.85

4 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 00:24.48;00:50.67;01:17.55;01:45.02;02:12.52;02:40.56;03:08.83;03:37.19;04:05.31;

04:33.76;05:02.13;05:30.07;05:57.77;06:25.24;06:52.86;

07:19.36

5 MELOTTI Noemi 1991 ITA 00:24.80;00:51.17;01:18.47;01:46.24;02:13.94;02:42.29;03:10.46;03:38.84;04:07.22;
04:35.36;05:03.52;05:31.41;05:59.51;06:28.08;06:55.90;

07:22.53

6 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 00:24.41;00:50.27;01:17.14;01:44.93;02:13.00;02:41.72;03:10.42;03:38.65;04:07.15;
04:35.48;05:04.12;05:32.84;06:01.89;06:30.61;06:59.26;

07:26.43

7 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 EST 00:24.73;00:51.50;01:18.44;01:46.63;02:14.44;02:42.66;03:10.86;03:39.47;04:08.23;
04:37.46;05:06.42;05:35.76;06:05.18;06:33.94;07:03.05;

07:30.69

8 ABADI Seroja Mutiara 1994 INA 00:25.22;00:52.79;01:21.36;01:51.02;02:20.96;02:51.08;03:21.53;03:52.30;04:23.01;

04:53.29;05:23.41;05:53.96;06:06.72;06:54.33;07:23.95;

07:53.15



Ev. 8 WR 6:46.79 Liu J. (CHN) 01/08/11 Hodmezovasarhely (HUN)

  800 m  SF W  - Final Result                  Started at: 04/08/14 11:36:03.62

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 17:30:11

1 BORISOVA Nadezhda 1993 RUS 06:57.57 Gold Medal 
2 OSMOLSKAYA Elena 1993 RUS 07:09.38 Silver Medal
3 HAASE Carolin 1990 GER 07:12.85 Bronze Medal
4 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 07:19.36
5 MELOTTI Noemi 1991 ITA 07:22.53
6 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 07:26.43
7 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 EST 07:30.69
8 CHEN Pin-tzu 1993 TPE 07:44.02
9 ABADI Seroja Mutiara 1994 INA 07:53.15
10 ARIMICHI Yuki 1995 JPN 08:01.94
11 UOZUMI Yumeka 1994 JPN 08:13.22



   50 m  AP W Final - Results
Ev. 11 WR 15.10 Zhu B. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 16:08:21.88

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:11:41

1 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.45
2 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:16.68
3 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:17.00
4 NANETTI Virginia 1993 ITA 00:18.56
5 PORTA PEREZ Carolina 1984 ESP 00:18.70
6 CARRIERI Veronica 1993 ITA 00:18.85
7 KOVRYGA Olena 1994 UKR 00:19.26
8 SUPRIANTO Janis Rosalita 1996 INA 00:19.48



Ev. 11 WR 15.10 Zhu B. (CHN) 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

   50 m  AP W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 04/08/14 16:08:21.88

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:11:41

1 KTENA Sofia 1986 GRE 00:16.45 Gold Medal 
2 BER Anna 1989 RUS 00:16.68 Silver Medal
3 ANDRIENKO Elizaveta 1991 RUS 00:17.00 Bronze Medal
4 NANETTI Virginia 1993 ITA 00:18.56
5 PORTA PEREZ Carolina 1984 ESP 00:18.70
6 CARRIERI Veronica 1993 ITA 00:18.85
7 KOVRYGA Olena 1994 UKR 00:19.26
8 SUPRIANTO Janis Rosalita 1996 INA 00:19.48



   50 m  BF W Final - Results
Ev. 12 WR 21.61 Senansky P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano (ITA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 16:13:18.60

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:15:19

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:21.77
2 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.31
3 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.66
4 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:23.03
5 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 00:23.20
6 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.30

7 OMELCHENKO Tetiana 1988 UKR 00:23.59
8 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 00:23.93



Ev. 12 WR 21.61 Senansky P. (HUN) 02/08/14 Lignano (ITA)

   50 m  BF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 04/08/14 16:13:18.60

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:15:19

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:21.77 Gold Medal 
2 VODNEVA Irina 1994 RUS 00:22.31 Silver Medal
3 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:22.66 Bronze Medal
4 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:23.03
5 MELNIKOVA Elizaveta 1994 RUS 00:23.20
6 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:23.30

7 OMELCHENKO Tetiana 1988 UKR 00:23.59
8 PATRIE Nolwenn 1993 FRA 00:23.93



  100 m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 13 WR 34.18 Baldwin W. (GRE) 17/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 16:21:48.42

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:25:17

1 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:16.24; 00:34.88
2 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:16.56; 00:35.13
3 BARABASH Andrey 1993 RUS 00:17.00; 00:35.64
4 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:17.76; 00:36.81
5 CRISTOFARI Giona 1993 ITA 00:17.12; 00:37.66
6 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 00:18.30; 00:38.21
7 TOMEL Reinhard 1990 INA 00:17.94; 00:38.55

DSQ ZANARDI Kevin 1992 ITA --:--.-- Bad Style



Ev. 13 WR 34.18 Baldwin W. (GRE) 17/08/12 Lignano S. (ITA)

  100 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 04/08/14 16:21:48.42

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:25:17

1 KARETZOPOULOS Loukas 1991 GRE 00:34.88 Gold Medal 
2 KAZANTSEV Aleksey 1989 RUS 00:35.13 Silver Medal
3 BARABASH Andrey 1993 RUS 00:35.64 Bronze Medal
4 SZURMIEJ Mateusz 1985 POL 00:36.81
5 CRISTOFARI Giona 1993 ITA 00:37.66
6 OEFNER Christoph 1990 GER 00:38.21
7 TOMEL Reinhard 1990 INA 00:38.55

DSQ ZANARDI Kevin 1992 ITA --:--.--



  100 m  BF M Final - Results
Ev. 14 WR 42.50 Jarolim J. (CZE) 02/08/14 Lignao S. (ITA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 16:30:11.68

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:35:14

1 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1995 RUS 00:20.45; 00:42.55
2 KONDRATYEV Viktor 1992 RUS 00:21.47; 00:43.58
3 SZENES Matyas 1990 HUN 00:20.66; 00:44.30
4 POLATO Matteo 1992 ITA 00:21.55; 00:44.96
5 SUZUKI Nobuhiro 1993 JPN 00:21.94; 00:45.64
6 RUSSO Michele 1982 ITA 00:21.98; 00:45.69
7 PONIMAN Naradipa 1992 INA 00:21.60; 00:45.72
8 NOVARIS Reza 1992 INA 00:21.91; 00:46.43



Ev. 14 WR 42.50 Jarolim J. (CZE) 02/08/14 Lignao S. (ITA)

  100 m  BF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 04/08/14 16:30:11.68

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:35:14

1 SERYAKOV Dmitry 1995 RUS 00:42.55 Gold Medal 
2 KONDRATYEV Viktor 1992 RUS 00:43.58 Silver Medal
3 SZENES Matyas 1990 HUN 00:44.30 Bronze Medal
4 POLATO Matteo 1992 ITA 00:44.96
5 SUZUKI Nobuhiro 1993 JPN 00:45.64
6 RUSSO Michele 1982 ITA 00:45.69
7 PONIMAN Naradipa 1992 INA 00:45.72
8 NOVARIS Reza 1992 INA 00:46.43



  200 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 15 WR 1:27.22 Baranovskaya V. (RUS) 15/03/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 16:39:03.58

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:42:11

1 KONONOVA  Elena 1990 RUS 00:21.44;00:44.74;01:08.56; 01:32.75
2 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 00:22.47;00:45.74;01:09.68; 01:34.24
3 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 EST 00:22.08;00:45.75;01:10.27; 01:34.61
4 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 00:22.52;00:46.76;01:11.07; 01:35.61
5 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 00:22.95;00:47.22;01:12.67; 01:38.83
6 SHIMURA Asuka 1996 JPN 00:22.89;00:48.52;01:14.06; 01:39.64
7 MELOTTI Noemi 1991 ITA 00:23.48;00:49.53;01:15.89; 01:42.33
8 ABADI Seroja Mutiara 1994 INA 00:22.71;00:48.13;01:15.29; 01:42.35



Ev. 15 WR 1:27.22 Baranovskaya V. (RUS) 15/03/14 Lignano S. (ITA)

  200 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 04/08/14 16:39:03.58

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:42:11

1 KONONOVA  Elena 1990 RUS 01:32.75 Gold Medal 
2 SVOZILOVA Zuzana 1989 CZE 01:34.24 Silver Medal
3 SALATUN Anastassia-anna 1994 EST 01:34.61 Bronze Medal
4 DONADELLO Viola 1990 ITA 01:35.61
5 TRUSZCZYNSKA Katarzyna 1990 POL 01:38.83
6 SHIMURA Asuka 1996 JPN 01:39.64
7 MELOTTI Noemi 1991 ITA 01:42.33
8 ABADI Seroja Mutiara 1994 INA 01:42.35



  200 m  BF W Final - Results
Ev. 16 WR 1:43.43 Simonova V. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 16:48:01.90

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:51:16

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 00:24.00;00:50.57;01:18.59; 01:46.91
2 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 00:25.08;00:52.80;01:21.38; 01:49.66
3 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 00:25.17;00:52.74;01:21.48; 01:50.71
4 PENKOVA Arina 1994 RUS 00:25.54;00:53.38;01:23.06; 01:52.74
5 KOVACS Zsofia 1991 HUN 00:26.05;00:55.14;01:24.88; 01:54.27
6 MUROI Masumi 1994 JPN 00:25.99;00:54.89;01:25.47; 01:54.59
7 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 00:25.84;00:54.58;01:25.53; 01:55.80
8 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 00:27.20;00:56.28;01:27.10; 01:57.53



Ev. 16 WR 1:43.43 Simonova V. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

  200 m  BF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 04/08/14 16:48:01.90

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 16:51:16

1 SENANSZKY Petra 1994 HUN 01:46.91 Gold Medal 
2 PIKINER Iryna 1990 UKR 01:49.66 Silver Medal
3 DI CREDICO Giorgia 1992 ITA 01:50.71 Bronze Medal
4 PENKOVA Arina 1994 RUS 01:52.74
5 KOVACS Zsofia 1991 HUN 01:54.27
6 MUROI Masumi 1994 JPN 01:54.59
7 MAMMI Elisa 1988 ITA 01:55.80
8 BARNES

COROMINAS
Silvia 1992 ESP 01:57.53



  400 m  SF M Final - Results
Ev. 17 WR 2:56.93 Smirnov E. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 16:57:32.85

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 17:02:36

1 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 RUS 00:21.94;00:44.83;01:07.54;01:30.21;01:52.45;02:14.96;02:37.61; 03:00.27
2 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 00:21.75;00:44.70;01:08.16;01:32.24;01:56.29;02:19.96;02:43.31; 03:04.36
3 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 00:22.22;00:45.67;01:09.13;01:32.77;01:56.50;02:19.87;02:43.21; 03:05.01
4 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 00:22.00;00:45.44;01:08.73;01:32.50;01:56.55;02:20.58;02:44.98; 03:08.91
5 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 00:22.16;00:45.43;01:09.22;01:33.64;01:58.54;02:23.66;02:48.13; 03:11.73
6 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 00:21.86;00:45.35;01:09.30;01:33.69;01:58.43;02:23.22;02:48.44; 03:12.75
7 YANG Ping Hua 1994 TPE 00:21.94;00:45.65;01:09.99;01:34.56;01:59.19;02:24.37;02:50.17; 03:15.52

DSQ MUIA Thomas 1993 FRA --:--.-- False Start



Ev. 17 WR 2:56.93 Smirnov E. (RUS) 06/08/13 Kazan (RUS)

  400 m  SF M Final - Final Result                  Started at: 04/08/14 16:57:32.85

Rnk Surname Name Year Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 17:02:36

1 SMIRNOV Evgeny 1994 RUS 03:00.27 Gold Medal 
2 LAUSCHUS Max 1990 GER 03:04.36 Silver Medal
3 SHAFIGULIN Alexey 1991 RUS 03:05.01 Bronze Medal
4 LAHAYE Florian 1987 FRA 03:08.91
5 DE CEGLIE Davide 1990 ITA 03:11.73
6 CAMPANA Riccardo 1994 ITA 03:12.75
7 YANG Ping Hua 1994 TPE 03:15.52

DSQ MUIA Thomas 1993 FRA --:--.--



4x100 m  SF W Final - Results
Ev. 18 WR 2:37.08 China 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 17:23:53.94

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 17:28:38

1 RUSSIA 1. ANDRIENKO  Elizaveta
2. MARKOVCOVA  Alina
3. KONONOVA  Elena
4. BER  Anna

RUS 00:19.93;00:41.27;01:01.23;01:22.98;01:43.10;02:05.23;02:24.

78;

02:47.70

2 HUNGARY 1. SENANSZKY Petra
2. KARDOS Laura
3. KOVACS Zsofia 
4. VARGA Krisztina

HUN 00:20.22;00:42.53;01:03.24;01:25.73;01:47.30;02:11.41;02:31.

47;

02:55.07

3 ITALY 1. MELOTTI Noemi
2. DONADELLO  Viola 
3. NANETTI Virginia
4. CARRIERI Veronica

ITA 00:22.38;00:46.11;01:07.82;01:30.60;01:51.42;02:15.55;02:36.
54;

03:00.17

4 JAPAN 1. SHIMURA Asuka
2. MIYAKOSHI Misato
3. ARIMICHI Yuki
4. UOZUMI Yumeka

JPN 00:21.09;00:44.17;01:08.21;01:34.95;01:57.10;02:22.31;02:46.
00;

03:11.61

5 CHINESE TAIPEI 1. CHEN Pin-tzu
2. HSU Jui Hsuan
3. CHAN  Yu-chun
4. HSIEH Hsin Jung

TPE 00:22.36;00:46.09;01:09.99;01:34.63;01:57.24;02:22.15;02:48.
73;

03:19.14



Ev. 18 WR 2:37.08 China 23/07/09 Kaohsiung (CHN)

4x100 m  SF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 04/08/14 17:23:53.94

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 17:28:38

1 RUSSIA 1. ANDRIENKO  Elizaveta
2. MARKOVCOVA  Alina
3. KONONOVA  Elena
4. BER  Anna

RUS 02:47.70 Gold Medal 

2 HUNGARY 1. SENANSZKY Petra
2. KARDOS Laura
3. KOVACS Zsofia 
4. VARGA Krisztina

HUN 02:55.07 Silver Medal

3 ITALY 1. MELOTTI Noemi
2. DONADELLO  Viola 
3. NANETTI Virginia
4. CARRIERI Veronica

ITA 03:00.17 Bronze Medal

4 JAPAN 1. SHIMURA Asuka
2. MIYAKOSHI Misato
3. ARIMICHI Yuki
4. UOZUMI Yumeka

JPN 03:11.61

5 CHINESE TAIPEI 1. CHEN Pin-tzu
2. HSU Jui Hsuan
3. CHAN  Yu-chun
4. HSIEH Hsin Jung

TPE 03:19.14



4x50 m  BF W Final - Results
Ev. 19 WR

Heat 1/1                                                                                                                                                     Started at 04/08/14 17:35:49.08

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Laps Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 17:41:21

1 HUNGARY 1. SENANSZKY Petra
2. KOVACS Zsofia 
3. KARDOS Laura
4. VARGA Krisztina

HUN 00:21.91;00:45.51;01:09.62; 01:31.47

2 RUSSIA 1. PENKOVA Arina
2. BORISOVA Nadezhda
3. MELNIKOVA Elizaveta
4. VODNEVA Irina

RUS 00:23.97;00:48.88;01:11.27; 01:32.65

3 UKRAINE  1. KOBZAR Inna
2. OMELCHENKO Tetiana
3. KOVRYGA Olena
4. PIKINER Iryna

UKR 00:24.31;00:47.57;01:11.37; 01:33.27

4 ITALY 1. DI CREDICO Giorgia
2. NANETTI Virginia
3. CARRIERI Veronica
4. MAMMI Elisa

ITA 00:24.09;00:47.68;01:11.45; 01:33.43

5 INDONESIA 1. SETIADARMA Muthia
2. FABIOLA Anisa
3. ABADI Seroja Mutiara
4. SUPRIANTO Janis Rosalita

INA 00:23.92;00:49.21;01:13.83; 01:38.40

DSQ JAPAN JPN --:--.-- Wrong Exit



Ev. 19 WR

4x50 m  BF W Final - Final Result                  Started at: 04/08/14 17:35:49.08

Rnk Team Athletes Nation Time Notes

1 of 1Timing & Data Handling www.tkservice.it - Printed at: 04/08/2014 17:41:21

1 HUNGARY 1. SENANSZKY Petra
2. KOVACS Zsofia 
3. KARDOS Laura
4. VARGA Krisztina

HUN 01:31.47 Gold Medal 

2 RUSSIA 1. PENKOVA Arina
2. BORISOVA Nadezhda
3. MELNIKOVA Elizaveta
4. VODNEVA Irina

RUS 01:32.65 Silver Medal

3 UKRAINE  1. KOBZAR Inna
2. OMELCHENKO Tetiana
3. KOVRYGA Olena
4. PIKINER Iryna

UKR 01:33.27 Bronze Medal

4 ITALY 1. DI CREDICO Giorgia
2. NANETTI Virginia
3. CARRIERI Veronica
4. MAMMI Elisa

ITA 01:33.43

5 INDONESIA 1. SETIADARMA Muthia
2. FABIOLA Anisa
3. ABADI Seroja Mutiara
4. SUPRIANTO Janis Rosalita

INA 01:38.40

DSQ JAPAN JPN --:--.--


